
Mapping heavy metals
accumulation in conventional

rice farming system at
Banyumas Regency of Central

Java, Indonesia
by Ahadiyat Yugi

Submission date: 07-Feb-2023 04:59PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2008425818
File name: 4581-4590,_1517-AHADIYAT_et_al-GP-TURNITIN.pdf (927.97K)
Word count: 4994
Character count: 25402





1

2



2



1

1

1

1

2





1

1

2



1

1

1

1

1

2



1

1

2



1

2

2







6%
SIMILARITY INDEX

6%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

Mapping heavy metals accumulation in conventional rice
farming system at Banyumas Regency of Central Java,
Indonesia
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet Source

repository.unej.ac.id
Internet Source


